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11  |lesus Bravo YS Male  |11/28/2014Jose Bravo tony86bravo@icloud.com 12177121770 | Marshall L 62441 tony bravo 2177121770 (<]
2 Isaiah York YM Male 6/7/2014 | Aaron York guitaraarons @gmail.com 12178228223 | Dennison L 62423 | Amanda York 6183020168 &
1 Korbyn Reed YS Male 12/9/2015 | Emily Reed ereed343@gmail.com 18122436358 [ Marshall 18 62441 |Emily Reed 8122436358
3 Vivi Henry YS Female | 10/1/2014|cate Henry cate_beasley@yahoo.com 18122300627 | Marshall L 62441 | Cate Henry 8122300627
4 Owen Ockerman YM Male 8/14/2014 | Jenna Ockerman jockerman@marshallk12.net 12172644354 |Marshall L 62441 |Jenna Ockerman 2172644354 +
5 Walker  [Huffington YM Male 8/27/2014 |Michelle  |Huffington michellehuffington@gmail.com| 12178228216 | Marshall L 62441 | Michelle Huffingtor| 2178228217
10 Landry Wieland YM Male 5/28/2014|Vanessa Wieland vwieland10@gmail.com 12172515702 | Marshall L 62441 |Vanessa Wieland 217-251-5702
6 Alex Schneider YM Male 2/12/2016|Jamie Schneider j i il.com Marshall L 62441 | Jamie Schneider 8155791973
9 Dakota  |Wilson YM Male 5/1/2016 |Sonya Wilson dps161820@gmail.com 12177120253 | Marshall L 62441|Sonya Wilson 2177120253
8 Jacob Allison YM Male Ruth Henry mickhenrysmx@yahoo.com 12172518019 | Marshall I 62441 |Ruth Henry 2172518019
7 Jordan Duzan YS Male Micheal Duzan michealduzan86@gmail.com 12172519975 | Marshall L 62441 | Micehal Duzan 2172519975
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50 |Drew Hendrix YL Male 3/18/2012 | Jennifer Hendrix jidddhS@yahoo.com 18122407986 | Marshall I 62441 ]

10  |Nicholas |Werley YL Male 2/4/2012 | DeAndrea Werley diwerley82@gmail.com 12174608452 West Union  |IL 62477 &

21 |uziah Oba AM Male 5/14/2012 | Jeremy Calloway jcalloway21@gmail.com 13145788275 | Paris I 61944/ Jillian Calloway 2172517937

7 Maylee  |bayes YM Female 8/7/2013 | Bryan Bayes bryan_bayes@hotmail.com 18122399394 | Marshall L 62441

41 |COOPER |BAYES YL Male 8/9/2012 | Bryan Bayes bryan_bayes@hotmail.com 18122399394 | Marshall I 62441 +

12 Xhalen Green AM Male 5/19/2012 |Kristi Burroughs kristiburr2@gmail.com 12173439120 | MARSHALL IL 62441

11  |Kyle Hanson YM Male 5/3/2013 | Karina Hanson ratona28@gmail.com 17654091353 (Terre Haute  |IN | 47802 [Cody Hanson 17654091353

18 Chase Paulsen YM Male 10/24/2013 | Karyn Paulsen Kklcrum22@yahoo.com 12172512204 | West Union IL 62477

30 |Kaleb Heatherly YM Male 8/1/2012 | Kasey Heatherly jonkc2006@gmail.com 12172322945 West Union  |IL 62477

1 Cooper  |Hilderbrand YL Male 9/11/2013| Mandie Hilderbrand | m.hilderbrand@hotmail.com 12175086485 |Marshall L 62441 |Von Hilderbrand 2172460172

14  |Joshua Eligio YM Male 8/19/2013 | Abel Eligio linajeescogido161930@gmail.cq 17652479825 | Marshall L 62441 Laura Amaro 7652479825

9 Kayson Reed YM Male 11/11/2013 | Emily Reed ereed343@gmail.com 18122436358 | Marshall L 62441

13 Ezra Anderson YL Male 12/19/2013 |Reese Anderson ourcrazywonderfullife2006@gn| 12172511521 | Marshall I 62441

20 Jamison  |Henry YM Male 6/26/2013 | Cate henry cate_beasley@yahoo.com 18122300627 | Marshall L 62441

8 Justin Evard AS Male 4/14/2012| Anna Evard annaevard@gmail.com 12177129887 | Paris IL 61944

6 Lawsen  |Crouch AS Male 7/1/2012 | Ashlee Crouch acrouch09@gmail.com 12178220076 | Marshall I 62441

41  |Augy Schneider YL Male 7/6/2012 | Jamie Schneider jkschneid9@gmail.com 18155791973 |Marshall L 62441

23 |Natalie  [Fox YM Female 2/7/2013 | Stephanie Fox stephanie.l fox@hotmail.com | 12173437334 Marshall L 62441





